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201708010002
76570

08/01/2017
02:12:25

J WRIGHT
BUILDING
COMPANY INC

Grantor CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

ANGLIN
NICHOLAS J

Instr
#:20170731000
274170

Sec:27
Twn:20S
Rng:4W Qt:SW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201708170002
98680

08/17/2017
11:28:04

J WRIGHT
BUILDING
COMPANY INC

Grantee DEEDS JOHNSON
MARGARET A

8 89 Lot#:16 Book:8
Pg:89
Sub:BRUSH
CREEK
FARMS

201708240003
08010

08/24/2017
08:59:45

J WRIGHT
BUILDING
COMPANY INC

Grantor MORTGAGE USAMERIBAN
K

8 89 Lot#:16 Book:8
Pg:89
Sub:BRUSH
CREEK
FARMS

201708160002
97090

08/16/2017
01:30:58

J WRIGHT
BUILDING
COMPANY INC

Grantee DEEDS LUCAS
WILLIAM
MARK

13 86 Lot#:20
Book:13 Pg:86
Sub:SHIRES
PHASE II

201708300003
16420

08/30/2017
01:34:13

J WRIGHT
BUILDING
COMPANY INC

Grantor MORTGAGE USAMERIBAN
K

13 86 Lot#:20
Book:13 Pg:86
Sub:SHIRES
PHASE II


