Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2017; Name= J WRIGHT BUILDING COMPANY INC; Date Recorded= 2017/08;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
	08/01/2017 02:12:25	J WRIGHT BUILDING COMPANY INC	Grantor	CORRECTIVE DEEDS	ANGLIN NICHOLAS J					Instr #:20170731000 274170	Sec:27 Twn:20S Rng:4W Qt:SW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201708170002 98680	08/17/2017 11:28:04	J WRIGHT BUILDING COMPANY INC	Grantee	DEEDS	JOHNSON MARGARET A			8	89		Lot#:16 Book:8 Pg:89 Sub:BRUSH CREEK FARMS
201708240003 08010	08/24/2017 08:59:45	J WRIGHT BUILDING COMPANY INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	USAMERIBAN K			8	89		Lot#:16 Book:8 Pg:89 Sub:BRUSH CREEK FARMS
	08/16/2017 01:30:58	J WRIGHT BUILDING COMPANY INC	Grantee	DEEDS	LUCAS WILLIAM MARK			13	86		Lot#:20 Book:13 Pg:86 Sub:SHIRES PHASE II
201708300003 16420	08/30/2017 01:34:13	J WRIGHT BUILDING COMPANY INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	USAMERIBAN K			13	86		Lot#:20 Book:13 Pg:86 Sub:SHIRES PHASE II